
2021 Combined Associated Schools Championshi 
SOPAC 

Sydney Olympic Park 

Thursday, 11 March 2021 

Rank Score Name 

Junior 
CAS 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

231.00 
142.30 
134.65 
130.30 
126.95 
125.55 
121.95 
108.10 
103.70 
90.60 
88.85 
87.00 
81.15 
80.40 
69.00 
67.05 

CIS Trial 13 Years 
1 
2 
3 
4 

142.30 
134.65 
103.70 
88.20 

CIS Trial 14 Years 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

332.55 
191.75 
183.45 
175.70 
163.95 
148.05 

Lachlan ABBOTT (2007) - Barker College 
Peter GALANOS (2008) -- Trinity Grammar 
Hamish TURNER (2008) -- Trinity Grammar 
Rory FLANAGAN (2007) -- Trinity Grammar 
Benjamin SPEED (2007) -- Barker College 
Lukas PUHL (2007) -- Knox Grammar 
Bradley MANNS (2007) -- Knox Grammar 
Tom HUBER (2007) -- Trinity Grammar 
Ryan MANUEL (2008) - Knox Grammar 
Otto HULEWICZ (2007) -- Waverley College 
Brodie WHITTINGHAM (2008) -- Waverley College 
Jackson LORIMER (2008) - Waverley College 
Hamish PUNCH (2007) -- Waverley College 
Hayden ARMSTRONG (2007) -- Knox Grammar 
Nicole GABONIAN (2008) -- Barker College 
Callum COOK (2008) -- Barker College 

Peter GALANOS (2008) -- Trinity Grammar 
Hamish TURNER (2008) -- Trinity Grammar 
Ryan MANUEL (2008) -- Knox Grammar 
Ewan FOURACRE (2008) -- Trinity Grammar 

Lach Ian ABBOTT (2007) -- Barker College 
Rory FLANAGAN (2007) -- Trinity Grammar 
Benjamin SPEED (2007) - Barker College 
Lukas PUHL (2007) -- Knox Grammar 
Bradley MANNS (2007) -- Knox Grammar 
Tom HUBER (2007) -- Trinity Grammar 
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Rank Score Name 

CAS 
1 229.80 Lach Ian ABBOTT (2007) -- Barker College 
2 222.60 Lachlan NGUYEN (2005) -- Trinity Grammar 
3 165.00 Anya RU DENKO (2005) -- Barker College 
4 138.65 Lara MANUEL (2011) -- Knox Grammar 
5 137.40 Cooper VIMPANY (2005) -- Trinity Grammar 
6 126.40 Rory FLANAGAN (2007) -- Trinity Grammar 
7 118.55 Joshua LEVERTON (2006) -- Trinity Grammar 
8 112.70 Finn MCGILLICUDDY (2005) -- St Aloysius College 
9 108.25 Benjamin SPEED (2007) -- Barker College 
10 107.95 Bradley MANNS (2007) -- Knox Grammar 
11 96.95 Drew DEVEREUX (2006) -- Waverley College 
12 90.00 Milan MANN (2006) -- Waverley College 
13 89.35 Louis CORRY (2006) -- Knox Grammar 
14 84.80 Mitchell GLASGOW (2006) -- Waverley College 
15 81.45 Tyler DILLON (2008) -- Knox Grammar 
16 77.50 Samuel JASCZYK (2007) - Waverley College 
17 73.65 Aggy SYKES (2007) -- Barker College 

CIS Trial 15 Years 
1 174.45 Joshua LEVERTON (2006) -- Trinity Grammar 
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Rank Score 
1 266.60 
2 214.65 
3 212.60 
4 173.60 
5 160.60 
6 160.10 
7 155.55 
8 150.30 
9 143.75 
10 141.15 
11 116.45 
12 102.30 
13 99.20 
14 98.10 
15 90.65 

2021 Combined Associated Schools 
Championships 

SOPAC 
Sydney Olympic Park 
Thursday, 11 March 2021 

Open 
Name 
Vladimir RUDEN KO (2003} -- Barker College 
Lachlan NGUYEN (2005} -- Trinity Grammar 
Harry GRESHAM (2004} -- Barker College 
Luke BAKER (2004) -- Knox Grammar 
Anya RU DENKO (2005) -- Barker College 
Michael XENOFONTOS (2003) -- Knox Grammar 
Henry WARD (2004} -- Trinity Grammar 
Cooper VIMPANY (2005} -- Trinity Grammar 
Zachariah GINDY (2004) -- Trinity Grammar 
Lara MANUEL (2011} -- Knox Grammar 
Harrison PALMER (2003) -- Waverley College 
Owen PUNCH (2004) -- Waverley College 
Max LEEDHAM (2004) -- Waverley College 
Kade STAMFORD (2007) -- Knox Grammar 
Ella HAWES (2004) -- Barker College 

7 0.6.3 

Registration 
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2021 CAS Diving Points 2021 CAS Diving Points 2021 CAS Diving Points 
Junior Intermediate Opens 

Points School Points School Points School 
9 BKR 9 BKR 9 BKR 
7 TGS 7 TGS 7 TGS 
6 TGS 6 BKR 6 BKR 
5 TGS 5 KNO 5 KNO 
4 BKR 4 TGS 4 BKR 
3 KNO 3 TGS 3 KNO 
2 KNO 2 TGS 2 TGS 
1 TGS 1 SAC 1 TGS 

Total Jnr Total lnt Total Opens Total Points 
SAC 0 SAC SAC 0 SAC 1 
TGS 19 TGS 16 TGS 10 TGS 45 
WAV 0 WAV 0 WAV 0 WAV 0 
BKR 13 BKR 15 BKR 19 BKR 47 
KGS 5 KGS 5 KGS 8 KGS 18 


